
Alabama NBCT Boot Camp 2023 
 
 

 

 
Our Mission: Accomplished Teaching & Leading 

Location: JSU RIC, 100 Gamecock Drive, Anniston & Virtual 
 

Day One of Boot Camp – Thursday, July 13 
 
8:30 – 9:00 ​ Registration, Front Entrance of Auditorium 
9:00 – 9:45​ Welcome and Opening Remarks (Whole Group), Auditorium 
9:55 – 11:45   Drill One  
★​ Basic Training – Getting Started / Overview of Process (CANDIDATES), Auditorium 
★​ Reenlisting – Maintenance of Certification (NBCTs and MOCs), Room 1230 
★​ Component 4 – Effective & Reflective Practitioner (CANDIDATES). Room 1229 
★​ Creating Local Support Cohorts (NBCTs & SCHOOL LEADERS), Room 1204 
★​ NBC Connection Café (ALL), Room 1232 

 
1:00 – 2:50 ​ Drill Two 
★​ Component 4 – Effective & Reflective Practitioner (CANDIDATES), Room 1229 
★​ NBC Tech Tips (CANDIDATES & MOCs), Room 1230 
★​ Effective and Ethical Support of Candidates (NBCTs & SCHOOL LEADERS), Room 1204 
★​ NBC Connection Café (ALL), Room 1232 

 
3:00 – 4:00 ​ Drill Three (Mini-Sessions) ​  
★​ Portfolio Scoring Review (CANDIDATES), Room 1230 
★​ Pursuing NBC Without a “Rostered” Classroom (CANDIDATES), Room 1229 
★​ TEAMS Teachers - What You Need to Know  (ALL), Room 1204 
★​ Writing- NBCT Style (ALL), Auditorium 

  



Day Two of Boot Camp – Friday, July 14 
  
8:15 – 8:40​ Registration, Front Entrance 
8:45 – 9:45​ Networking Scavenger Hunt  (ALL), Auditorium  
 
9:55 – 11:45 ​Drill One 
★​ Basic Training – Getting Started / Overview of Process (CANDIDATES), Auditorium 
★​ Component 2 –Differentiation in Instruction (CANDIDATES), Room 1230 
★​ Component 3 – Teaching Practice & Learning Environment (CANDIDATES), Room 1229 
★​ PLF (Candidate Support Provider) Training, 9:55-3:00 (NBCTs), Room 1205 
★​ Reenlisting – Maintenance of Certification (NBCTs and MOCs), Room 1232 
★​ NBC Connection Café (ALL), Room 1212 

 
1:00 – 2:50 ​ Drill Two 
★​ Component 2 –Differentiation in Instruction (CANDIDATES). Room 1230 
★​ Component 3 – Teaching Practice & Learning Environment (CANDIDATES), Room 1229 
★​ Video Filming and Editing (COMPONENT 3 CANDIDATES and MOCs). Auditorium 
★​ PLF (Candidate Support Provider) Training, 9:55-3:00 (NBCTs), Room 1205 
★​ Alabama NBC Scholarship (CANDIDATES & SCHOOL LEADERS), Room 1232 
★​ NBC Connection Café (ALL), Room 1212 

 
3:00 - 4:00​ Drill Three (Mini-Sessions)  
★​ Special Drill for NBCT Scholarship Recipients (Invitation Only), Room 1230 
★​ Writing with Standards in Mind (CANDIDATES AND MOCs), Room 1205 
★​ Component 1- Taking the Test, (CANDIDATES) Room 1229 
★​ The NBCT Portfolio - Student Engagement is the Key! (CANDIDATES) Room 1232 

 

Need Support During Your Journey? 
Go to your Regional Inservice Center 
Support Dates for 23-24 can be found here: 

 
https://tinyurl.com/RICnbct24  

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/RICnbct24


Virtual Day of Boot Camp – Friday, July 14 (Virtual) 
 
9:00 – 9:45​ Welcome and Overview  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85996676043?pwd=OHltNnlEcyt6OHVLblAwdWw1TG5Vdz09  
Meeting ID 859 9667 6043 Passcode: bc23 
 

9:55 – 11:45  Drill One 
★​ Basic Training – Getting Started / Overview of Process (CANDIDATES) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84466232993?pwd=OUlUN0I5TFdnbVJodU83eXZZcWxhUT09 
Meeting ID: 844 6623 2993 Passcode: bc23 
 

★​ Component 1 - Taking the Test   (CANDIDATES) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84433390180?pwd=N2NmNXlGZDZIckZyWkF5ZE44L2Jndz09  
Meeting ID: 844 3339 0180 Passcode: bc23  
 

★​ Foundational Wellness and SEL (CANDIDATES) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84543095706?pwd=T0l0VTgyYU84eWNJWnRsVzlORmdFQT09  
Meeting ID: 845 4309 5706 Passcode: 699040  
 

★​ Tech Tips (CANDIDATES) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84556344322?pwd=dTNnVnYyWVl1ek9acytGN01IWFlCZz0
9   Meeting ID: 845 5634 4322  Passcode: bc23 

 
1:00 – 2:50 ​Drill Two 
★​ Component 3 – Teaching Practice & Learning Environment (CANDIDATES) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84842393208?pwd=RFhmbHNWM3h0bzduSXdBK3c3aG8yQT09  
Meeting ID: 848 4239 3208 Passcode: bc23  
 

★​ Component 4 – Effective & Reflective Practitioner (CANDIDATES) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86434537443?pwd=cFdOd01Ndm55ZmRIVU9EYlhJcmcx
QT09   Meeting ID: 864 3453 7443 Passcode: bc23  
 

★​ Writing to Get Results, NBCT Style  (MOC and Candidates) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81661738335?pwd=akRKQTZkRHhMb096ZFpERXMrQWhtQT09  
Meeting ID: 816 6173 8335  Passcode: bc23  
 

★​ Reenlisting – Maintenance of Certification (MOCs) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82837494266?pwd=UUM3enF6Y2xVellndzc0UFFxMHd0QT09  
Meeting ID: 828 3749 4266 Passcode: 801470  

 
3:00  - 4:00​Drill Three (Mini-Sessions)  
★​ Component 2 –Differentiation in Instruction (CANDIDATES) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81490176329?pwd=TjFrYkFveW1iRFBSZ001UmNOT0NIdz09   
Meeting ID: 814 9017 6329  Passcode: bc23  
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★​ Making the most of ATLAS (ALL) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88979651230?pwd=R0RvblhaeVJHT0tXa3g5RktpRVBHQT
09  Meeting ID: 889 7965 1230 Passcode: 093832  

★​ Special Drill for NBCT Scholarship Recipients (By Invitation only– link in your email) 

Important Links  
★​Boot Camp Website 
★​ Boot Camp Bulletin Board - Ask Questions or Post Shoutouts here! 
★​ PowerSchool Link  

https://alsde.truenorthlogic.com/ia/empari/learning2/section/viewCourseSection?
courseId=280709&sectionId=469067  

○​  
★​ Attendance Links for Virtual Sessions Only (time-stamped)  
★​ https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScsdeJSWnngdoG7q23M5bLG

q98FbDBmTa5LvklN6JRRu3myEQ/viewform?usp=sf_link  
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